

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bahadurpur Purgsy rd to Dikra

KPKHSY - (NGB)

(BRICKS)

E.E. R.O.D. WORK **DIVISION**

A.E. Kufamba **SUB-DIVISION**

NO + 4452

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Prichangan Kr. Singh
~~*Bahadurpur Purgsy*~~



Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18+ year maintenance					
n/w — Maint. of R.L. from					
Bokharidubur Panchayat Rd.					
to Dhiring (masonry Bricks)					
Agency — Private arrangement for Single					
Agreement No — 47 SBD/2023-24					
Actual D.O.C —					18.7.24

MEASUREMENT

1) Restoration of Rain cuts/

Berry W/5 Soil —

2	2	2.90	.60	.25	1.74
---	---	------	-----	-----	------

2	4	2.50	.60	.30	3.60
---	---	------	-----	-----	------

2	4	2.80	.60	.25	3.36
---	---	------	-----	-----	------

2	6	3.10	.90	.30	10.04
---	---	------	-----	-----	-------

2	5	2.90	.50	.25	3.63
---	---	------	-----	-----	------

20.63 m³

2) Making up Berms/Shoulder

Stripby excess Soil —

8m	3.10	.90		22.32
----	------	-----	--	-------

12m	4.70	1.00		56.40
-----	------	------	--	-------

18m	4.30	.80		61.92
-----	------	-----	--	-------

16m	6.00	.90		86.40
-----	------	-----	--	-------

15m	3.80	1.00		57.00
-----	------	------	--	-------

26m	2.80	1.10		74.36
-----	------	------	--	-------

358.40 m²

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Premises (concrete wing, feet)					
Coat type B					
2 NO	1.80	.80			2.88
3 NO	1.70	.70			3.57
3 NO	1.75	.60			3.15
					<u>9.60 m²</u>
(4) Maint of H.P.C					4 NO.
(5) Maint of Road Sign					0.64 km
(6) Maint of 200 m & 10 m stone					1.28 km
(7) Cutting of Branches of trees					1 NO.
(8) cutting of shrubs from					
Roadway					5 NO.
(9) mowing of grass & weeds					

2	3	30	.30		54.00
2	10	30	.30		180.00
2	12	30	.30		216.00
					<u>450.00 m²</u>

(10) White washing of concrete					
Wall					
4					
2	4	6.20	1.80		89.28 m ²
					<u>89.28 m²</u>
				Limit	84.00 m ²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Agreement of cost					
(1) Restoration of Dam cut					
do					
20.62 m ³ , wide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 401.20/m ³ - Rs.					8277.20
(2) making up Shoulder					
Surface					
358.40 m ² , wide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 63.10/m ² - Rs.					22615.20
(3) Patching over					
Bituminous Surface					
9.60 m ² , wide TMB P-28					
@ Rs. 368.13/m ² - Rs.					3534.20
(4) Maint. of H.P.C					
4200 m ² wide TMB P-28					
@ Rs. 1338.57/each Rs.					5354.20
(5) Maint. of Road Sign					
0.64 km wide TMB P-28					
@ Rs. 1252.90/each Rs.					802.20
(6) Maint. of 200 m x km					
1.28 km wide TMB P-28					
@ Rs. 831.72/km - Rs.					1065.20
(7) cutting of Shrub from					
Road way					
1200 m ² wide TMB P-28					
@ Rs. 132.99/each Rs.					133.20

Continuation

41780.20

1 + 1-c	448.5
S-free	206.5
	R. 53472.5
600 104.5 x 100	53472.5
	R. 48125.5
	31170.5
	32.
2/7/95	
material skeleton	
2/10	56.43 m ³
stone	0.29 m ³
	31170.5

